Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk Table
Calendar for office/home (Bamboo)(Made in India) | B0837S74FR (
GKD000154_flex ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLxVw41bonzFWgcSHu0lfZYfBU2IQJSh

Date & Time: 26/08/2023, 13:47:32
hrs

Invoice Value: 
399.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Gift for Brother Awards and Trophy Worlds Best Brother Beautiful
Momento Rakhi Gift Black and Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork
Birthday Gift for Brother (Size 10x6) | B0CG65PKZB ( GKD000567-BB
) 
HSN:44219090

₹177.68 2 ₹355.36 12% IGST ₹42.64 ₹398.00

TOTAL: ₹42.64 ₹398.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLxVYKKPE6RmI6ySCCIJyOxVUyo0Gg6U

Date & Time: 26/08/2023, 13:05:19
hrs

Invoice Value: 
398.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D
Desk Table Calendar for office/home (Bamboo)(Made in
India) | B0837S74FR ( GKD000154_flex ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 -₹4.46 1 ₹351.79 12% IGST ₹42.21 ₹394.00

TOTAL: ₹42.21 ₹394.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r10a1Ta7Irzr32B3BtdBYlOm7DthhA7F

Date & Time: 26/08/2023, 13:31:37
hrs

Invoice Value: 
394.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar 2023 premium antique look for office decor, wooden calender
also corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) | B083F3863T (
GKD?000155-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹532.14 1 ₹532.14 12% IGST ₹63.86 ₹596.00

TOTAL: ₹63.86 ₹596.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2vnVThWXVUQq90bjaCMQ

Date & Time: 26/08/2023, 14:22:37
hrs

Invoice Value: 
596.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Gift for Brother Awards and Trophy Worlds Best Brother Beautiful
Momento Rakhi Gift Black and Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork
Birthday Gift for Brother (Size 10x6) | B0CG65PKZB ( GKD000567-BB )

HSN:44219090

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLxWQ5AaVRqd7bbYHgfXI1H2DFDzbIc7

Date & Time: 26/08/2023, 14:43:27
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway